WV3HG264M72EER-D7
August 2006
Rev. 3
ADVANCED*
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
1GB – 2x64Mx72 DDR2 SDRAM REGISTERED, w/PLL, Mini-DIMM
DESCRIPTION

10 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
WV 3 H G 2 64M 72 E E R xxx D7 x G
WEDC
MEMORY (SDRAM)
DDR 2
GOLD
DUAL RANK
DEPTH
BUS WIDTH
COMPONENT WIDTH (x8)
1.8V
REGISTERED
SPEED (Mb/s)
PACKAGE 244 PIN
COMPONENT VENDOR
 NAME
(M = Micron)
(S = Samsung)
G = RoHS COMPLIANT
WV3HG264M72EER-D7
August 2006
Rev. 3
ADVANCED
11 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
Document Title
1GB – 2x64Mx72 DDR2 SDRAM REGISTERED, w/PLL, Mini-DIMM
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Created September 2005 Advanced
Rev 1 1.1 Changed IDD to ICC December 2005 Advanced
Rev 2 2.0 Added 800Mb/s as TBD February 2006 Advanced
Rev 3 3.0 Updated maximum ratings spec
3.1 Updated AC timing specs
August 2006 Advanced